Paso a Paso 1 (Chapter 2)
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Horizonta
1) LUNCH
4) BOOKBAG
6) YOU (FORMAL)
7) HEALTH
11) SEVENTH
13) FORTY
14) SIXTH
16) SHE
17) YOU (INFORMAL)
18) SCIENCE
20) MARKER
21) SECOND

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
8)
9)
10)
12)
15)
19)

Vertical
PENCIL
PHYS. ED.
MATH
HE
YOU ALL (NOT VOSOTROS)
FIFTY
FOURTH
EIGTH
MUSIC
THIRD
ART
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